2.0 COMPENSATION FOR SERVICES AND WORK 

Funding for the services and work described in Section 1.0 herein, and in Attachment “A” shall be 

as follows: The total amount payable to SHEMI per the terms and execution of this Contract is not 

to exceed Seventy-Five Thousand ($75,000.00). 

Such payments shall be made upon execution of this Contract in one lump sum. 

SHEMI shall submit all necessary documentation to the Fulton County Department of Arts and 

Culture (“FCDAC”) as required in Attachment “A,” Scope of Work. This documentation shall be

[...]

141 Pryor Street, Suite 4038 

Atlanta, Georgia 30303 

To SHEMI Enterprise, Inc.: 

2275 Marietta Blvd., NW 

Suite 270-381 

Atlanta, GA, 30318 

ATTACHMENT “A”  

SCOPE OF WORK 

SHEMI ENTERPRISE, INC. 

In consideration of the not to exceed amount of SEVENTY-FIVE THOUSAND DOLLARS 

($75,000.00) allocated to SHEMI, SHEMI agrees to perform services and provide the following 

program administration.  

A. Program Administration and Evaluation 

1. SHEMI agrees to provide arts and cultural services for the Taste of SoFu events 

during regular hours for the benefit of the general public.